

RAMESHWAR DILWALE
(P.A.)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

LAND ACQUISITION REFERENCE NO. 2 OF 2015

Dy. Collector (Land Acquisition) No. 7 Mumbai
and Mumbai Suburban District .. Applicant
And
K.U. Ramchandani & Ors. .. Claimants
And
The Commissioner MCGM .. Acquiring Body

WITH

LAND ACQUISITION REFERENCE NO. 4 OF 2016

-
- Mr. Yazad Udwadia a/w Ruchi Gandhi i/by D. M. Legal Associates for Claimant Nos. 3 to 7 in LAR 2 of 2015
 - Mr. Deepak Shukla i/by Vinod Mistry & Co. for Claimant in LAR 4 of 2016
 - Ms. Uma Palsuledesai, AGP for State

.....

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JUNE 07, 2023

P.C.:

. Not before me.

R. DILWALE

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]